
  9 January 2019 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

Second and Third Year 

April 2019  
 

DATE EXAM ROOM 

 
Wednesday, April 10 
 

Administrative Law (100%) – Ginn 
Administrative Law (50%) – Ginn 

   Evidence – Iftene 
   Insurance - Kean 

 

 
Thursday, April 11 
 

 
Equity & Trusts – Matthews 
Securities Regulation – Anderson/Lee 

 

 
Friday, April 12 
 

 
Civil Procedure 

- Acharya 
- Shapiro  
- Chewter  

 

 
Monday, April 15 
 

    
   Business Associations - Miedema 

 

 

Tuesday, April 16 
 

Aboriginal Peoples – Metallic 
 

 

Wednesday, April 17 
 

Secured Transactions - Jackson 
 

 

 
Thursday, April 18 
 

Business Associations – Rotman 
Family Law – Thompson 
Construction Law – Gibson/Meade 
 

 

 
Monday, April 22 
 

 
Constitutional Law 

- Craig 
- Lazare 

 

 
Tuesday, April 23 
 

 
   Internet & Media Law - Fraser 

 

Wednesday, April 24 
 

Criminal Procedure (100%) – Kaiser 
Criminal Procedure (70%) – Kaiser 
Private International Law – Seck 
 

 

Thursday, April 25 
 

Oil & Gas – Watt   
 

 

Friday, April 26 
 

Professional Responsibility – Pink  

 

SECOND AND THIRD YEAR EXAMS BEGIN AT 9:30 A.M. 


